
K- 1  200 m   vīrieši

1. Roberts Akmens 1996 PRESTOL 0:38,39 0:39,89 0:36,23

2. Aldis Artūrs Vilde 1997 OC Limbaži 0:37,89 0:40,73 0:36,30

3. Aleksejs Rumjancevs 1986 OC Limbaži 0:41,04 0:41,29 0:37,51

4. Jānis Kaurāts 2004 Limbažu NSS 0:38,07 0:40,48 0:38,74

5. Augusts Melderis 2002 Saldus NSS 0:41,48 0:39,67 0:39,58

6. Kristaps Laube 1999 SK Lucavsalas airi 0:40,80 0:39,80 0:39,72

7. Rolands Kalniņš 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:39,38 0:40,04 0:41,04

8. Dāvis Zujevs 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:42,13 0:42,08 0:43,26

9. Reinis Kalnarājs 1999 SK Lucavsalas airi 0:39,23 0:41,50 0:56,26

10. Mikaels Mihaeljans 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 0:40,42 0:40,36 0:41,00

11. Sandis Mamontovs 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:42,40 0:42,02 0:41,80

12. Ivans Jurinovs 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 0:42,53 0:42,13 0:42,06

13. Dairis Lamberts 2006 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:42,40 0:42,13 0:43,29

14. Mārtiņš Aldiņš 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:42,31 0:42,20 0:43,47

15. Aleksejs Masaitis 2006 Ventspils "Spars" 0:42,20 0:44,92 0:44,19

16. Kristofs Zaļupe 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:45,29 0:45,23 0:44,70

17. Krišs Lasmanis 2005 Ventspils "Spars" 0:43,02 0:43,20 0:44,83

18. Edgars Bitmanis 2007 Limbažu NSS 0:42,10 0:41,67 0:50,29

19.-21. Rihards Prūsis 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:42,32 0:42,48

Bogdans Ignatjevs 2007 MSĢ TSV SASS 0:44,92 0:45,89

Andris Dzenis 2005 Saldus NSS 0:44,29 0:47,36

22.-24. Lauris Veispals 2005 MSĢ TSV SASS 0:47,60 0:49,16

Kristaps Vīksne 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:46,80 0:48,23

Mārtiņš Brauhbārs 2006 Saldus NSS 0:46,93 0:48,00

25.-26. Raitis Biezais 1974 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC 0:47,67 0:53,10

Jānis Āboliņš 1964 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC 0:46,07 0:52,60

27. Ritvars Gūtmanis 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:42,47 DNF

28. Ralfs Adata 2006 Limbažu NSS 0:48,57

29.-31. Eduards Siliņš 2003 Talsu NSS 0:47,70

Artūrs Jevsejevs 2006 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:50,02

Marks Hansons 2003 SK Lucavsalas airi 0:49,51

32. Matīss Cinis 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:50,42

C- 1  200 m   vīrieši

1. Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils "Spars" 0:45,20 0:44,20

2. Stanislavs Leščinskis 1993 PRESTOL 0:46,07 0:45,13

3. Nils Mediņš 2002 Jelgavas BJSS 0:51,23 0:46,86 0:45,27

4. Ignats Kunašs 2005 Jelgavas BJSS 0:46,80 0:45,95

5. Danylo Chamlai 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:47,02 0:46,39 0:46,20

6. Kristiāns Kacars 2000 Limbažu NSS 0:52,32 0:49,80 0:48,73

7. Daniils Suhanovs 2005 Ventspils "Spars" 0:49,00 0:49,80 0:49,02

8. Artūrs Ikšelis 2004 Talsu NSS 0:49,80 0:50,45 0:49,57

9. Boriss Lonskis 1997 JAK Zemgale 0:51,73 0:50,61 0:51,10
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10. Aleksis Engelbrehts 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:49,91 0:50,20 0:50,39

11. Aleksandrs Lufarenko 2008 Jelgavas BJSS 0:55,70 0:51,32 0:50,80

12. Vadims Žavaronkovs 2008 Jelgavas BJSS 0:51,84 0:52,32 0:51,14

13. Daniels Zamuelis 2007 Ventspils "Spars" 0:51,32 0:56,89 0:51,54

14. Artemijs Gerasimjonoks 2007 Jelgavas BJSS 0:50,45 0:52,54 0:53,77

15. Artūrs Uzulnieks 2004 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:54,26 0:55,26 0:53,82

16. Edgars Engelbrehts 2008 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:58,26 0:59,29 0:56,23

17. Aleksandrs Romanovs 2005 Ventspils "Spars" 1:00,51 1:05,89 1:01,45

18. Daniels Prudskojs 2008 Saldus NSS 1:20,73 1:06,70 1:05,58

19. Samuels Siders 2008 Ventspils "Spars" 0:56,00 DNF

* Mihails Solovejs 2008 Jelgavas BJSS DNF

K- 1  200 m   sievietes

1. Krista Bērziņa 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:46,70 0:43,48

2. Madara Aldiņa 1994 SK Lucavsalas airi 0:51,70 0:46,82 0:44,42

3. Santa Strode 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:47,48 0:46,39

4. Elizabete Vīksne 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:47,54 0:46,54

5. Sabīne Pīlāga 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:49,20 0:47,26

6. Katrīna Smiltniece 2002 Jelgavas BJSS 0:48,42 0:47,45

7. Vanesa Pojarkova 2004 Limbažu NSS 0:50,36 0:49,13 0:49,13

8. Dominika Sikorska 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:52,04 0:49,80 0:49,42

9. Sammera Pojarkova 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:50,32 DNF

10. Dora Liekmane 2006 Saldus NSS 0:49,67 0:51,64

11. Gabriela Nikonova 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:54,36 0:52,13

12. Gundega Aldiņa 2008 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:54,17 0:52,57

13. Linda Breidaka 2002 Saldus NSS 0:56,48 0:56,42

14. Simona Sindija Šuksta 2006 Limbažu NSS 1:04,13 1:00,92

15. Sintija Grīnvalde 2005 Limbažu NSS 1:01,20 DNF

* Elīra Trifonova 2006 Saldus NSS DNF

C- 1  200 m   sievietes

1. Sabīne Taube 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:59,36

2. Viktorija Paune 2006 RBJSS Rīdzene 1:00,42

3. Aleksandra Počtarenko 2006 Jelgavas BJSS 1:04,23

4. Inese Circene 2006 Saldus NSS DSQ

K- 2  200 m   vīrieši

1. Aldis Artūrs Vilde 1997 OC Limbaži 0:36,48 0:32,10

Aleksejs Rumjancevs 1986 OC Limbaži

2. Roberts Akmens 1996 PRESTOL 0:37,20 0:32,76

Kārlis Dumpis 2003 Jelgavas BJSS

3. Reinis Kalnarājs 1999 SK Lucavsalas airi 0:37,01 0:34,95

Kristaps Laube 1999 SK Lucavsalas airi

4. Jānis Kaurāts 2004 LimbažuNSS 0:36,95 0:35,26

Danylo Michuda 2005 Limbažu NSS

5. Hedijs Vents Brunevics 1996 Limbaži 0:38,67 0:37,60

Reinis Jānis Brunevics 2002 Limbaži

6. Rihards Prūsis 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:38,80 0:37,66

Rolands Kalniņš 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene

7. Sandis Mamontovs 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:39,32 0:39,36 0:37,79

Mārtiņš Aldiņš 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene

8. Ritvars Gūtmanis 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:39,01 0:39,48 0:38,29

2



Edgars Bitmanis 2007 Limbažu NSS

9. Oskars Paimetovs 2008 Limbažu NSS 0:41,13 0:40,13 0:39,00

Artjoms Ivanovs 2007 DISVS

10. Jakovs Mitins 2007 MSĢ TSV SASS 0:44,57 0:41,92

Andrejs Sumorovs 2008 MSĢ TSV SASS

11. Vitālijs Kuļešovs 2006 Ventspils ''Spars'' 0:43,10 0:42,01

Arturs Meijers 2006 RBJS Rīdzene

12. Kristiāns Tazāns 2008 Limbažu NSS 0:44,32 0:42,39

Roberts Lēpmanis 2008 Limbažu NSS

13. Matīss Cinis 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:44,10 0:44,60

Ralfs Adata 2006 Limbažu NSS

14. Edgars Lācis 2008 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:46,23 0:45,54

Rinalds Afanasjevs 2007 Limbažu NSS

15. Andris Dzenis 2005 Saldus NSS 0:46,07 0:45,70

Lauris Veispals 2005 MSĢ TSV SASS

C- 2  200 m   vīrieši

1. Staņislavs Lesčinskis 1993 SK Prestol 0:41,00

Nils Mediņš 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

2. Velibor Marinkovič 1993 PRESTOL 0:42,00

Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils "Spars"

3. Danylo Chamlai 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:43,82

Anatolii Shchurko 2004 Limbažu NSS

4. Adrians Podenskis 2007 Limbažu NSS 0:46,36

Toms Mihalovičs 2008 Limbažu NSS

5. Daniels Zamuelis 2007 Ventspils "Spars" 0:46,70

Samuels Siders 2008 Ventspils "Spars"

6. Boriss Lonskis 1997 JAK Zemgale 0:47,60

Jurijs Ševcovs 2002 JAK Zemgale

7. Mihails Solovejs 2008 Jelgavas BJSS 0:49,26

Artemijs Gerasimjonoks 2007 Jelgavas BJSS

K- 2  200 m   sievietes

1. Melānija Čamane 2006 Jelgavas BJSS 0:41,57

Krista Bērziņa 2005 Limbažu NSS

2. Gundega Aldiņa 2008 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:43,23

Madara Aldiņa 1994 SK Lucavsalas airi

3. Sammera Pojarkova 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:43,51

Vanesa Pojarkova 2004 Limbažu NSS

4. Sabīne Pīlāga 2005 Limbažu NSS 0:44,89

Santa Strode 2003 Limbažu NSS

5. Diāna Pojarkova 2007 Limbažu NSS 0:49,82

Beāte Skreitule 2008 Limbažu NSS

6. Lauma Močāne 2006 Limbažu NSS 0:49,86

Elza Mihņēviča 2006 Talsu NSS/MSĢ

7. Marietta Mališeva 2008 Limbažu NSS 0:50,65

Magdalēna Kreišmane 2008 Limbažu NSS

K- 4  200 m   vīrieši

1. Aldis Artūrs Vilde 1997 OC Limbaži 0:31,39

Aleksejs Rumjancevs 1986 OC Limbaži
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Roberts Akmens 1996 PRESTOL

Kārlis Dumpis 2003 Jelgavas BJSS

2. Sandis Mamontovs 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene 0:35,08

Rihards Prūsis 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene

Rolands Kalniņš 2005 RBJSS Rīdzene

Dairis Lamberts 2006 RBJSS Rīdzene

3. Jānis Geidāns 1989 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC 0:35,67

Mārtiņš Upītis 1982 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC

Ervins Vēveris 1981 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC

Rodžers Matvejevs 1984 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC

4. Kristiāns Lauris 2006 Jelgavas BJSS 0:35,79

Gustavs Tīrmanis 2006 Ventspils Spars

Aleksejs Masaitis 2006 Ventspils Spars

Danylo Michuda 2005 Limbažu NSS

5. Dāvis Zujevs 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:36,44

Kristaps Vīksne 2005 Limbažu NSS

Ritvars Gūtmanis 2005 Limbažu NSS

Hedijs Vents Brunēvics 1996 Limbaži

6. Kristaps Ralfs Vanka 2006 Limbažu NSS 0:38,23

Edgars Bitmanis 2007 Limbažu NSS

Oskars Paimetovs 2008 Limbažu NSS

Artjoms Ivanovs 2008 DISVS

C- 4  200 m   vīrieši

1. Nils Mediņš 2002 Jelgavas BJSS 0:42,48

Boriss Lonskis 1997 JAK Zemgale

Velibor Marinkovič 1993 PRESTOL

Jurijs Ševcovs 2002 JAK Zemgale

2. Adrians Podenskis 2007 Limbažu NSS 0:43,30

Staņislavs Lesčinskis 1993 PRESTOL

Toms Mihalovičs 2008 Limbažu NSS

Danylo Chamlai 2005 Limbažu NSS

3. Mihails Solovejs 2008 Jelgavas BJSS 0:43,80

Artemijs Gerasimjonoks 2007 Jelgavas BJSS

Ignats Kunašs 2005 Jelgavas BJSS

Vadims Žavaronkovs 2008 Jelgavas BJSS

4. Aleksandrs Romanovs 2005 Ventspils "Spars" 0:44,14

Daniels Zamuelis 2007 Ventspils "Spars"

Daniils Suhanovs 2005 Ventspils "Spars"

Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils "Spars"

K- 4  200 m   sievietes

1. Elizabete Vīksne 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:37,70

Krista Bērziņa 2005 Limbažu NSS

Kartrīna Smiltniece 2002 Jelgavas BJSS

Melānija Čamane 2006 Jelgavas BJSS

2. Sammera Pojarkova 2003 Limbažu NSS 0:40,00

Vanesa Pojarkova 2004 Limbažu NSS

Santa Strode 2003 Limbažu NSS

Sabīne Pīlāga 2005 Limbažu NSS

3. Dora Liekmane 2006 Saldus NSS/MSĢ 0:42,29

Elizabete Kļaviņa 2006 Rīdzene/MSĢ
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Lauma Močāne 2006 Limbažu NSS

Elza Mihņēviča 2006 Talsu NSS/MSĢ

4 Diāna Pojarkova 2007 Limbažu NSS 0:44,60

Beāte Skreitule 2008 Limbažu NSS

Magdalēna Kreišmane 2008 Limbažu NSS

Gundega Aldiņa 2008 RBJSS Rīdzene
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